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HERAT e | simen | PR e | osimen | TG0F| emmen | osiemen TR
S 50.9.1 490,000 90,000 22.5 400,000 80,000 25.0 - - -
S 52.4.1 550,000 60,000 12.2 455,000 55,000 13.8 - - -
S 53.4.1 605,000 55,000 10.0 500,000 45,000 9.9 - - -
S 55.4.1 640,000 35,000 5.8 529,000 29,000 5.8 - - -
S 56.4.1 682,000 42,000 6.6 564,000 35,000 6.6 - - -
S 57.10.1 712,000 30,000 4.4 590,000 25,000 4.4 - - -
S 60.4.1 748,000 36,000 5.1 620,000 31,000 5.3 - - -
S 63.4.1 791,000 43,000 5.7 651,000 31,000 5.0 - - -
H 2.4.1 834,000 43,000 5.4 687,000 36,000 5.5 - - -
H 4.4.1 897,000 63,000 7.6 736,000 49,000 7.1 - - -
H 5.4.1 921,000 24,000 2.7 756,000 20,000 2.7 - - -
H 8.4.1 949,000 28,000 3.0 779,000 23,000 3.0 - - -
H 10.7.1 958,000 9,000 0.9 786,000 7,000 0.9 - - -
H 20.10.1 930,000 A 28,0000 A 3.0 763,000 A 23,0000 A 3.0 - - -
H 27.4.1 930,000 0 0.0 763,000 0 0.0 692,000 - -
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